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Cirencester Park
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POBOX106.Abirøx„ 0(14 II-z

t was mistyat CirencesterParkagainthisyear,
and frost made the going fairly hard and mud-

free.Theprogrammewent like clockwork andmany
thanks are due to the organisingclub, Cirencester
AC, to Earl Bathurstfor theuseofthe splendidloca-
tion, andto the Oxfordshire AA offcials.

The very steephill followedby the long finishing
straightservedto sortout severalindividualbattles,
with thedefeatedfinishersclaimingnot to like hills!

Fromümeto timewe haveproblemswith lost disks.
Everyone,runnersandthe clubs'envelopepersons,
mustmakesurethat disksareplacedsecurelyin the
envelope.Dropped disksareoften impossibleto lo-
catein thegrass/mud.The leaguealsohasto replace
lost disks.Remember.no disk- andyou riskno score
for your teamor asanindividual.

In theseresultswe havecorrecteda few agecatego-
riesandwehopethatall arenow correct,readyfor
the finalplacingsafterBanbury.Rememberthe age
categoriesfor this crosscountryseasonarebasedon
your ageon 1September1995.

Mark Ashton, in glasses among Witney team mates,
at the start of the under 11 boys race inwhich he
scored his fourfr victory to take the overall title.

ROUND 5 Sunday3March 1996
first Race 10.00am

Location: Drayton School, Banbury
Host Club: BanburyHarriers
Directions: TaketheA422Banburyto Stratford
road.Drayton isabout11/2milesto thenorthwestof
BanburyCross.
Parking: Schoolcarpark.WhenRill find a spaceon
the streets.

Course: Scenic,not flat. Suitablefor spikes.
Toilets: At school.

Changing: At school.Showersavailable.
Refreshments: At school.
Pize Giving: In school sportshall after last race.

Cher Gill of White
Horse Harriers retains
the overall senior
women's title.

FOUND at Cirencester :
Navy blue running gloves

(large size). Owner
please contact Kit Villiers.
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RACE 1 - Ull Boys
Round 4 - Cirencester Park

U13 10.04

19
20
21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

A.Pinder
G.Cooper
M.Read

Oxf
Oxf

8.37
8.49
9.08

Race 4 - & U15 Girls
Teams

Round 4 - Cirencester Park1 M.Ashton
2 B.Moreton
3 K.Johnson
4 O.White
5 R.DeFrietas

C.Miles6
7 A.Smith
8 D.Walker
9 T.Austin
10 S.Webber

B.Kelsey11
12 C.Searle
13 L.Eltham
14 E.Chaffe
15 N.Flynn
16 A.Prior
17 J.Griffiths
18 J.Carter

R.Kettles19
20 A.Read

Overall
1 M.Ashton
2 B. Moreton
3 R.DeFrietas

O.White4
5 D.Walker

S. Webber6
7 C.Miles

C.Searle8
9 T.Austin
10 A.Smith
11 S.Hubbard
12 B.Kelsey
13 E.Chaffe

L.Eltham14
15 D.Bellinger
16 N.Flynn
17 A.Read
18 R.Kettles

W.O'Connor9
O l.Arnold

Wit
Oxf
Wit
Wit
Ban
Wit
Wit
Ban
Oxf
Oxf
Oxf
Oxf
Oxf
Ban
Bic
Wit
Hed
Oxf
Bic
Hed

Wit
Oxf
Ban
Wit
Ban
Oxf
Wit
Oxf
Oxf
Wit
Ban
Oxf
Ban
Oxf
Oxf
Bic
Hed
Bic
Oxf
Whh

5.33
5.49
5.54
6.03
6.07
6.15
6.17
6.20
6.30
6.32
6.36
6.38

6.45
6.56
7.25
7.30
7.38
7.39
7.52
8.00

3
6
11
11
15
19
21
25
25
27
33
34
36
39
46
49
66
67
69
79

Overall
M.Williams
S.Molyneux
N.Cooke
A.Eggleton
L.Newport
H. Thome
J. Thorne
K.Bolton
A.Picken
H.Carter
R.Kettles
R.Benton
J.Picken

K.Filshie
A.Pinder
A.Toye
A.Rathbone
N.Webber
L.Filshie
F.Lanhan
K.Adderbury
S.Baker
A.Dunn
M.Read
G.Coo er

Oxf
Rad

Oxf
Rad
Rad
Oxf
Ban
Oxf
Bic
Rad
Ban
Bic
Ban
oxf
Bic
Ban
Oxf
Ban
Rad
Kid
Ban
Bic

Oxf

5
6
7
7
14
22
22
23
25
29
32
32
34
37
42
47
50
52
52
53
60
63
68
72
74
79

I
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4

5
6

Radley Ladies
Oxford City
Radley Ladies
Oxford City
Radley Ladies
Bicester

Overall

Radley Ladies
Oxford City
Radley Ladies
Oxford City
Radley Ladies
Bicester

A
A
B
B
c

A
A
B
B
c

Points
6

21

26

38

49
63

25
78
99
152
212
261

RACE 3-U13 Bo s
Teams

Round 4 - Cirencester Park

2
Oxford City
Banbu

Overall

Banbury

Individual

14
19

91

Round 4 - Cirencester Park

RACE 2- Ull Girls
Round 4 - Cirencester Park

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

S.Molyneux
A.Eggleton
M. Williams
L.Newport
J.Lee
H. Thorne
K. Bolton
J.Thome
H.Carter
A.Picken
H.Avil
R.Benton
L.Filshie
K. Filshie
J.Picken
A.Toye
N.Webber
F.Lanhan

Rad
Oxf
Oxf
Oxf
Bic
Rad
Oxf
Rad
Oxf

Ban
Oxf
Rad
Ban
Ban
Ban
Bic
Oxf
Rad

6.01

6.13
6.31
6.37
6.44
6.47
6.48
6.48
7.04
7.14
7.17
7.19
7.24
7.27
7.38
7.48
7.54
7.56

1 D.Prickett

2 A.Moreton
3 L. Thornhill
4 R.Chaffe

N.Clarke5
6 T.Doole
7 M.Butler

8 J.Pitts
9 T.Wright
10 0.Vidal
11 K.Fuller

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Bic
Oxf
Whh
Ban
Oxf
Ban
Oxf
Wit
Ban
Cir
Abn

8.50
9.06
9.10
9.15
9.41
9.53
10.11
10.22
10.41
11.08
11.26

4
5
7
14
16
19
23
27
28
30

Hattie Dean, Radle Ladies,securestheunder1! titlewith
four wins.

Individual
Round 4 - Cirencester Park

Overall
D.Prickett
A.Moreton
L.Thomhill
N.Clarke
R.Chaffe
T.Doole
M.Butler
M.Gustafson
J.Pitts
T.Wright

Bic
Oxf
Whh

Ban
Ban
Oxf
Oxf
Wit
Ban

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

H.Dean
G.Brown
K.Barrow
F. Briscoe
D.Barrow

G.Eggleton
H.Thompson
R.Candlin
G.case
R.Bolton
S.Walker

Rad
Rad
Rad
Whh
Rad
Oxf
Oxf
Oxf
Rad
Oxf
Ban

8.51U15
U15 9.11
1-115 9.12

9.17U13
U13 9.21
U13 9.23
1315 9.31
U13 9.44
U15 9.51

1.113 10.07
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12 J.Smith
13 S.Newport
14 K.Fuller
15 C.Austin

L.Taylor16
17 H.Ashton
18 N.Candlin
19 L.Crossley
20 A.Williams
21 L.Pilbro

Rad
Oxf
Rad
Oxf
Rad
Wit
Oxf
Rad
Bic
Bic

U13
1313
1315
U13
U13
1313
U13
1313
U13
U13

10.13
10.17
10.19
10.27
10.31
11.03
11.24
11.39
12.02
12.11

RACE 5- U17 Boys
Teams

Round 4 - Cirencester Park
1 Bicester
2 Cirencester

Overall

1 Bicester

11
13

51

Individual
Round 4 - Cirencester

Park
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

M.Curson
J.Dubber
L.Martin
A.Flynn
N.Wright
B.Nash
R.Whitlock

Bic
Cir
Cir
Bic
Ban
Bic
Eyn

U17
U17
U17
U15
U15
U15
U15

22.06
22.36
23.04
24.19
24.47
26.49
27.23

Overall under 15 Bo s

1 A.Flynn
2 B.Nash

3 M.Gascoigne
4 R.Whitlock

11Bic
19Bic

Eyn 20
E n 24

Overall under 17 Youths
1
2
3

M.Curson
J.Dubber
L.Martin

Bic
Cir
Cir

3
6
8

Mark Curson, Bicester AC, with this
victory is guaranteed of at least joint
first place overall in the under 17s,
even if he does not run at Banbury.

RACE 6 - Women
Teams

Round 4 - Cirencester Park

Gemma Brown, Radley, sprinting
hometo grabsecondplacefor the

series In under 15 girls' race.

Overall under 13 Girls
1 D.Barrow

G.Eggleton2
3 F. Briscoe
4 R.Candlin
5 R.Bolton
6 K. Bennett
7 s.Walker
8 S.Newport
9 C.Austin
10 H.Ashton
11 N.Candlin
12 A.Williams
13 L.Crossley
14 L.Pilbro

V.Cooper15
16 C.Timms

Rad
Oxf
Whh
Oxf
Oxi
Rad
Ban
Oxf
oxf
Wit
Oxf
Bic
Rad
Bic
Bic
Bic

12
15
15
20
23
29
34
37
41
50
51
58
59
65
72
73

Overall under 15 Girls
1
2
3
4
5
6

H.Dean
G.Brown
K.Barrow
H.Thompson
G. Case
K.Fuller

Rad
Rad
Rad
Oxf
Rad
Rad

3
6
9
21
21
33

Alex Flynn, Bicester AC, takes the
under 15 title.

3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Cirencester

Headington
Oxford City
Witney
Bicester
White Horse

Radley Ladies
Headington
Cirencester
Abingdon
Hook Norton
Banbury
Eynsham
Witney
Headington
Bicester
Headin ton

Overall
Cirencester

Witney
Oxford City
Headington
Bicester
White Horse
Radley Ladies
Headington
Abingdon
Hook Norton

Banbury
Witney
Eynsham
Headington

B
B

B
c
B
D

A

A

B

B

c

Points
16

34
37
42
64
64
82
82
93
96
104
110
116
117
123
142
149

103
128

144
169
241
268
305
323
332
356
366
392
456
510
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27 S.Gascoigne
G.Rand28

29 W.Wilson

J.Hale30

31 E.Welsh

32 C.Couper
33 E.Hussey
34 T.Mclnerney
35 P.Whitlock

36 L.Perez

37 R.Thomas

38 R.Webb

39 E.McDowell

40 J.Cave

41 p. Vass

M.Richards42

43 H.Westall

M.Rugless44

45 P.Booth

46 S.Smith

47 G.Smith

48 M.Brown

49 S.Willis

50 L.Hopkins
51 M.Hill

52 M.Sayer
53 S.McCabe

Eyn
Hed

Abn

Wit

Hed

Cir

Rad

Hkn

Eyn
Hed

Wit

Rad

Bic

Rad

Cir

Abn

Hed

Hed

Chw

Ban

Hed

Hed

Bic

Wit

Cir

Wit

Hkn

VI

s

VI

s

s

s

VI

VI

VI

s

VI

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

VI

28.36
28.42

28.43

29.13

29.26

29.33

29.50

29.59

29.59

30.07

30.08

30.09

30.12

30.17

30.28

30.41

30.45

30.57

31.37

31.50

32.33

33.19

34.03

34.21

35.04

35.24
37.35

Overall Vet 35 Women

I S.Alberry
2 G.Dean
3 K.Shaw
4 A.Briscoe
5 S.Harrison
6 J .Ashton
7 E.Coull
8 A.Hack
9 W.Wilson

S.Gascoigne10
E.Hussey11

12 R.Thomas
P.Manning-Press13

14 P.Whitlock
15 M.Richards
16 T.Mclnemey
17 P.Adams

L.Hopkins18
19 S.McCabe

Bic

Rad
Ban
Oxf
Wds
Wit
Bic
Hed
Abn

Eyn
Rad
Wit
Abn
Eyn
Abn
Hkn
Rad
Wit
Hkn

20
21
23
23
43
47
58
62
71
81
86
96
102
108
108
11
146
15
160

Overall Vet 45 Women
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

J.Watson
M.Campbell
H.O'Shea
R.Webb
J.Cave
S.Smith
M.Brown
K.Williamson
M.Jones
M.Sa er

Wit
Cir
Abn

Rad
Rad
Ban
Hed
Eyn
Whh
Wit

54
54
69
104
105
122
134
137
145
157

Becky Hill, Cirencester, takes the
under 17 title.

Individual
Round 4 - Cirencester Park

Overall U17 Women

1 E.O'Hare

2 S.Harper
W.Jones3

4 C.Gill

R.Wade5

6 J.Harrison

A. Briscoe

S.Pitts

9 K.Caffel

K.Shaw10

G.Dean11

12 R.Hill

13 A.Keen

S.Alberry14

15 P.Mason

J.Choulerton16

17 C.Peterson

S. Harrison18

19 J.Ashton

M.Campbell20

21 L.Martin
C. Wheatcroft22

A.Hack23

24 E.Coull

25 H.O'Shea

26 A.Curson

Cir

s 23.31Bor

23.42Cir s

Whh S 23.46

24.04

24.10Whh J

Oxf VI 24.40

24.56Wit s

Oxf U17 24.57

VI 25.06Ban

Rad VI 25.11

U17 25.17Cir

Hed s 25.18

VI 25.32Bic
25.49Wit S

s 25.55Hed
26.10sHkn

26.19Wds VI

Wit VI 26.40

Cir 26.58

1317 27.07Oxf

1317 27.08Oxf

Hed 27.43

27.52Bic

27.59Abn

s 28.09Bic

1 R.Hill
2 L.Martin
3 C.Wheatcroft

26Cir
Oxf 45
Oxf 47

Overall Junior Women
1 E.O'Hare Cir 4

Overall Senior Women
1 C.Gill

2 S.Pitts

P.Mason3

4 A.Keen

5 C.Peterson

6 L.Dennis

7 J.Choulerton

A.Curson8

E.Welsh9

10 J.Hale

M.Rugless11

12 P.Vass

13 P.Booth

P.Walton14

15 S.Willis

Whh

Wit

Wit

Hed

Hed

Hed

Bic

Hed

Wit

Hed

Cir

Chw

Whh

Bic

6

18

20

26

43

57

59

76

80

89

117

121

126

131

155
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Rebbecca Wade, makes her
debut in the league with an
excellent fifth place
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RACE 7- Men
Round 4 - Cirencester Park

Division 1 Teams

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
O

11
12

Oxford City
mite Horse
Witney
Headington
Bicester
Cirencester

Banbury
Abi don

167
204
219
241
332
389
500
544

Division 2 Teams

Woodstock
Kidlington
White Horse
Eynsham
Headington
Oxford City
Hook Nonon
Witney
Cherwell
Cirencester
Headington
Abin on

B

B
B

B

B
c
B

242
480
575
578
597
657
658
687
704
857
921
942

Overall Division 1 Teams

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

White Horse

Witney
Oxford City
Headington
Bicester

Banbury
Cirencester
Abin don

586
832
969

1,010
1 ,435
1 ,521
1 ,660
1 ,956

16 J Edwards

17 R.Gardiner

18 J.Griffiths
19 A.Martin

20 T.Glare

21 V.Walker
22 R.Price

23 J Cooke

24 A.Tilsley
G.Richards25

26 D.Lamer

M.Kilcoyne27
28 B.Dudley
29 R.Britton
30 B.Blakie

R.Treadwell31

32 D.Parsons
33 R.Bufton

D.Gavaghan34
P.Skokowski35
P.Smith36

37 N.Ponting
38 T.Rawson
39 M.Creasey
40 Disk Lost
41 pcoy
42 W.Atkinson

J.Schutterlin43

J. Exley44

45 D.Shadbolt

46 A.Couper
G.Smith47
B.Burlingham48

49 J Moore
50 W.Cunie
51 C.James

52 T.Greenland
53 S.Salmon

R.McDonald54

55 L.Haines
56
57 R.Collcutt
58 G.Chapman

H.Morris59

60 P.Kyberd
61 T.Marvan
62 J.Thomhill
63 G.Walker

64 P.Grimsdale
65 A.Whitlock

S.Kerr66
C. Hatwood67
D.Edwards68

69 C.Gibbens
J.McGuigan70

71 M.Dunmore

72 N Brown
73 S.Taylor

A. Robinson74

75 W.Sayer
76 D.Candlin
77 P.Chivers

G.Smith78

Bic

Wds

Hed
Bic

Wds
Wds
Oxf
Whh

Hkn
Abn

Cir
Oxf
Bic
Wit
Bic
Oxf
Oxf
Bor
Hed

Oxf
Whh
Whh

Hed
Eyn

Ban
Hed
Whh

Oxf
Chw

Cir

Ban
Hed

Hed
Wit
Whh

Abn
Hkn
Bor

Wit
Wds
Hed
Hed

Eyn
Kid

Cir
Whh
Hed
Oxf

Eyn
Wit

Chw
Cir

Kid
Whh
Bic

Kid

Eyn
Whh

Wit
Wit
Bic

Whh

5

s

s

s
s
s

s
VI
s
s

s

s
VI

s
s

s
s
s

s
VI

s

s

s
VI
s

s

s

VI
s

s
VI

VI
VI
s

s
s

S

s

VI

s

39.13
39.19
39.27
39.36

39.41

39.42
39.45
39.50
39.54
39.59
40.07
40.09
40.12

40.15
40.19
40.20
40.28
40.31
40.42
40.50
40.56
40.59
41.09
41.11
41.16
41.25
41.45

41.58
42.06
42.10
42.13

42.17

42.34
42.45
42.50
42.52
43.03
43.10
43.12
43.17
43.21

43.24
43.28
43.36
43.46
43.53
43.55
43.57
44.05

44.11

44.17
44.20

44.22
44.27
44.28
44.31
44.33
44.35

44.50
44.53
44.56
45.00

79 P.Bow,den
80 C.Moralee

J.McGowan81

82 M.Reynolds
83 J.Hinchcliffe

84 P.Boyd
85 A.Gamer

A.Grove86
87 T.Curry
88 R.Langton
89 P.Jennings
90 C.Cusack

D.Couli91
92 K.Fuller
93 J BarT
94 R.May
95 J.Brain
96 C.Batts
97 C.O'Hare
98 S.Twinn
99 C.Evans
100 W.Brown
101 p. Read
102 S.Kaplan

C.Brooks103
104 R.Clanfield
105 M.Collins
106 J.Shaw
107 R.Hill
108 1.Rapley
109 J.Oliver

110 R.Cox
111 J.Meredith
112 J.Padbury
113 B.Healey
114 K.Baker

115 F.Tunley
116 A.Read
117 C.Jones
11B J.Maxted
119 A.Vincent
120 G.Noms
121 P.Ralph
122 R.Moms
123 D.Howse

124 A.Wiffen
125 D.Simmons
126 R.Harrison

127 K.Villiers
128 1.Hopkins
129 A.Upstone
130 R.Newell

131 B.Page
132 J.Tumer
133 P.Hart
134 J.Stead

135 F.Josephs
136 D.Jenkerson
137 R.Buswell
138 P.Bruce
139 P.O'Keefe
140 M.Sandford

S.McMinn141

Wit s
Wit

Kid
Oxf
Abn
Whh J
Abn
Eyn s

Cir
Oxf v2
Kid VI
Whh

VIBic

VIAbn
Wit VI
Cir

sHkn
Kid s
Cir
Abn VI
Chw
Hed

Hed s
sHkn

Wds s

Oxf
Kid
Chw
Cir
Hed s

Abn
Hed

sCir

Chw

Hkn
Overall Division 2 Teams
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Woodstock

Headington
Cherwell
Kidlington
Hook Norton
Witney
Eynsham
White Horse
Headington
Abi don

B

B

B
c
B

1,339
2,081
2,092
2,109
2,348
2,500
2,510
2,550
3,630
3,864

Individual Men
Round 4 - Cirencester Park

D.Walmsley1
2 J.McCarthy

D. Green3
S.Pritchard4

5 S.Smith
6

7 D.Wright
8 J.Greeves
9 J -Ashton
10 D.Ashton

11 P.Jegou
12 S.Bull
13 P.Wlltshire
14 K.Kirk
15 R.Shipway

Bor
Wit
Whh
Ban

Ban

Oxf
Cir

Wit
Wit
Wds

Whh
Hed
Kid
Oxf
Wds

s
s

s
s

J
VI
s
s
s
s

s
s
s
s
s

35.23
35.50

36.15
37.06
38.06

38.22
38.25
38.27
38.36
38.47

38.52
38.57
39.04

39.07
39.09

Eyn
Wds
Cir
Whh

Hed
Ban
Kid
Bic
Whh
Bic

Abn
Hed
Whh

Hed
Abn
Hkn
Kid
Bic
Abn

Chw
Abn

Hed
Oxf
Hed

Hed
Oxf
Abn

Hed

s

VI

VI

VI

s

VI

VI

s
VI

s

45.05
45.13
45.26
45.30
45.36

45.43
45.54

46.00
46.05
46.09

46.18
46.26
46.39
46.42

46.47
46.51

46.54

46.58
47.02

47.18
47.20
47.27
47.34
48.14
48.17
48.23
48.27

48.32
48.35
48.38
48.48

48.54
49.05

49.13

49.29
49.44
49.49
49.57
50.06
50.13
50.14
50.15

50.37
50.43
50.47
50.54
51.20
51.34
51.50
51.59
52.16

52.53
53.02

53.38
53.54
56.32
56.56
57.39
57.53

58.41
58.54
59.42
60.44
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Overall Junior Men
1 S.Smith

2 T.Marvan

Ban 18

Cir 203

Overall Senior Men

p.Read49

50 N.Dolden

51 J.Meredith

52 M.Hirst

l.Rapley53

54 C.Jones

55 P.Denney
56 I.Vamey

Hed

Bic

Cir

Whh

Chw

Wds

339

365

371

386

39

41

41

49

1 D.Green

J.McCarthy2

S.Pritchard3

4 D.Wright
5 N.Bambridge

P.Smith6

7 R.Shipway
8 T.Glare

9 D.Ashton

10 J.Ashton

P.Jegou11

12 J.Griffiths

P.Wiltshire13

14 N.Ponting
15 V.Walker

16 A.Tilsley
J.Cooke17

18 S.Bull

19 B.Dudley
20 A.Martin

R.Gardiner21

22 D.Murfin

23 D.Gavaghan
24 T. Rawson

25 D.Larner

26 D.Shadbolt

27 P.Gilkes

28 A.Couper
29 S.Williamson

30 S.Salmon

J.Moore31

32 G.Duncan

33 G.Smith

34 N.Brown

J.Thomhill35

36 R.Collcutt

C.Amold37

38 C. Hatwood

D.Edwards39

40 D.Rudd

41 M.McPeak

C.James42

43 J.Harvey
44 B.Butler

45 P.Bowden

46 J.Brain

47 K. Gleeson

48 C.Batts
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5

6

18

25

25

26

33

34

41

47

52

58

58

59

60

61

62

62

63

72

72

81

84

84

98

107

127

128

136

137

171

173

188

206

214

217

217

217

221

234

238

242

252

280

294

297

31

321

Overall Vet 40 Men
1 R.Price

G.Richards2

3 R.Britton

4 M.Kilcoyne
5 B.Blakie

6 B.Hendrie

7 R. Treadwell

8 M.Creasey
9 p. COY

W.Atkinson10

11 T.Greenland

12 G.Smith

13 L.Haines

14 B.Burlingham
15 G.Chapman
16 T.Witts

17 P.Grimsdale

18 D.Kukainis

D.Adams19

20 M.Dunmore

S.Taylor21

22 H.Morris

23 G.Walker

24 P.Chivers

25 D.Candlin

C.Gibbens26

27 C.Moralee

28 J.McGowan

J.McGuigan29

A.Whitlock30

31 A. Gamer

32 J.Shaw

33 C.Cusack

34 J.Hinchcliffe

35 D.Knight
36 P.Jennings
37 M.Reynolds
38 C.O'Hare

39 K.Fuller

40 S. Twinn

41 B.Green

A.Read42
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Cir

49

60

74

87

90

103

106

107

123

132

143

155

155

161

170

173

177

180

184

193

201

205

205

230

234

234

237

244

244

246

248

255

256

272

281

298

302

328

329

346

354

360

43 R.Hill

44 R.Cox

45 J. Oliver

46 G.Norris

47 B.Healey
48 K.Baker

J.Maxted49

50 P.Lambert

51 l.Hopkins
52 R.Morris

53 J. Tumer

54 D.Howse

55 B.Page
A.Millbank56

57 G.Leaver

58 B.Read
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434

435

435

445

446

501

523

Overall Vet 50 Men
1 M.Shipway
2 B.Price

T.Curry3

W.Sayer4

5 W.Brown

6 R.May
7 C.Evans

8 M.Collins

G.Roberts9

10 K.Villiers

11 A.Upstone
12 A.Vincent

13 p.Hart

14 R.Buswell

15 F.Josephs
16 M.Sandford

17 D. Bowerman
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Hkn
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Wit

Hed
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Chw
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19

21

246

267

297

298

331

360

385

419

438

438

45

468

469

48

49

White Horse Harrier's Derek Green,
still overall leader, has to stay within

one place behind the improving
Jerry McCarthy, Witney, to share the

title at Banbury.
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